
The times highlighted in yellow 
will not be serviced.
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Route 102 (Zone1) - PM Route

AM Route

Interstate Route

MARTA Station

Gwinnett County line

Park & Ride Locations

Transfer Point

Timepoint

Shopping Centers

Ride Gwinnett
Ticket/Pass Sales/Lost & Found

AM STOPS
W. Peachtree St. @ Civic Center MARTA Station (SB)
Peachtree St. and Baker St.
John Portman Blvd. @ Courtland Street NE
Courtland St. and Ellis St.
Courtland St. and Auburn Ave.
Courtland St. and Gilmer St.
Washington St. and MLK Jr. Dr.
MLK, Jr. Dr. and Peachtree St.
Forsyth St. @ MLK JR. Drive (SB)
Mitchell St. and Central Ave.

PM STOPS
Central Ave. and Mitchell St.
MLK, Jr. Dr. and Peachtree St.
Forsyth St. @ MLK JR. Drive (SB)
Central Ave. @ MLK Jr Dr (NB)
Central Ave. and Wall St.
Peachtree Center Ave. and Auburn Ave.
Peachtree Center Ave. and John Wesley Dobbs Ave.
Peachtree Center Ave. and Andrew Young Intl. Blvd.
Baker St. and Peachtree St.
W. Peachtree St. @ Civic Center MARTA Station (SB)
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POINTS OF INTEREST
FACILITIES
Indian Trail Park & Ride

Ride Gwinnett
Ticket/Pass Sales/Lost & Found

....................... B-4

..................... A-5

5:40
6:10
6:40
7:10
7:40
8:10

6:12
6:42
7:12
7:45
8:15
8:42

6:15
6:45
7:15
7:48
8:18
8:45

6:22
6:52
7:22
7:55
8:25
8:52

6:25
6:55
7:25
7:58
8:28
8:55

3:08 
4:08 
4:38 
5:08 
5:38
6:08 

 *6:45
*7:15
*7:45 

3:25 
4:25 
4:55 
5:25 
5:55 
6:25
7:02
7:32 
8:02

3:33 
4:33 
5:03 
5:33 
6:03 
6:33
7:09
7:39 
8:09

3:58 
5:03 
5:28 
6:03 
6:28 
7:03
7:29
7:59
8:29

3:15 
4:15 
4:45 
5:15 
5:45 
6:15

 6:52
7:22 
7:52

AM PM

A.M. Route 
Indian Trail Park & Ride 
to Downtown

P.M. Route 
Downtown to Indian 
Trail Park & Ride

W. Peachtree St.
@ Civic Center 

MARTA 
Station (SB)

Depart
I-85 @ Indian

Trail 
Park & Ride

Arrive
I-85 @ Indian

Trail 
Park & Ride

1 12 23 64 45 8

ROUTE 102
ZONE 1

W. Peachtree St.
@ Civic Center 

MARTA 
Station (SB)

Forsyth St. 
@ MLK JR. 
Drive (SB)  

Arrive
Mitchell St. @

Central Avenue

John Portman 
Blvd. @ Courtland

Street NE

Forsyth St. 
@ MLK JR. 
Drive (SB)

 

 Depart 
Central Ave.

@ Mitchell St.

Peachtree Ctr Ave.
@ Andrew Young

Intl. Blvd.

Subject to traffic conditions

*Note: The 6:45, 7:15 & 7:45 PM “sweeper”bus boards all 101/102/103 passengers and stops at all 3 Park & Ride lots. 
Zone 1 & 2 Express Fares are valid on the 6:45, 7:15 & 7:45 PM “sweeper”bus.


